[BOOK PAGE [HOUSE NAME

|DATE Circa.|SIGN|LOCATION

pgs 138-141
pgs 74-75
pgs 78-79
pgs 88-89
pgs 96-99
pas 100-103
pgs 132-133
pgs 144-145

pgs 72-73

pgs 152-155

pgs 70-71

pas 116-117
pgs 192-193

pgs 136-137
pgs 64-65
pgs 112-113
pgs 54-55
pas 134-135
pgs 30-31
pgs 32-35
pgs 66-67
pgs 126-127
pas 180-181
pgs 108-109
pgs 172-173
pgs 170-171
pgs 20-21
pgs 36-39
pgs 56-57
pgs 60-63
pgs 80-81
pgs 92-93
pas 168-169
pgs 174-177
pgs 196-197
pgs 203-204
pgs 155-157
pgs 68-69
pgs 206-207
pgs 184-185

pgs 52-53
pgs 76-77
pgs 146-147
pgs 82-83
pgs 48-51
pgs 84-85
pgs 86-87

pgs 94-95
pgs 210-211
pgs 114-115
pgs 4-5
pgs 22-23
pgs 42-43
pgs 106-107
pgs 148-151
pgs 188-189

pgs 58-59
pgs 58-59
pgs 44-45
pgs 2-3

pgs 24-25
pgs 6-7

pgs 182-183
pgs 130-131
pas 46-47
pgs 190-191
pgs 12-13
pas 118-119
pgs 128-129
pgs 208-209
pgs 124-125

pgs 16-17
pgs 200-201
pgs 160-161
pgs 178-179
pgs 120-121
pgs 122-123
pgs 90-91
pgs 198-199
pgs 40-41

pas 142-143
pgs 194-195

pgs 104-105
pgs 18-19
pgs 26-27
pgs 8-9

pgs 204-205
pgs 10-11

pgs 186-187
pgs 158-159
pgs 162-167
pgs 28-29
pgs 110-111
pgs 84-85

James Tappan House

John Webster - Leonard Judkins House
Esq. Joseph Bean House

Bohonon & Fellows House

David Pettengill House

Chestnut Cottane-Stevens Holise
Samuel Judkins House

Humphrey Webster House

Andrew Pettengill House

Congregational Meeting House

Capt. John Webster House

Reuben Greelev House
James Peters House

Benjamin Huntoon House
Joseph Fifield House

Deacon Moses Sawyer House
Abel Elkins House

Lt. Joseph French House
Abraham Sanborn House

Abraham Fifield House
Samuel Greenleaf House
Peter Whittemore House

Moses Garland House
Ens. John Webster House

Lt. Benjamin Pettengill House
Nicodemus Watson House
Peltiah Gookin House & Barn
Reuben True House

Samuel Fifield House

Job WIllson House

Benjamin Baker House

John Townsend House
Jeremv Webster Jr. House
John Sweatt Parsonage
Judge Moses Eastman House
John Townsend House
Baptist Meeting House

Hon. T.W. Thompson House
Samuel Judkins House

Esq. Jospeh Bean House

Thomas & Eliphalet house
Thomas Worcester

William Pingrey House

Moses West House

William Cate House

Nathaniel West Barn

Calef & Benjamin Smith House

J.C. Pettengill House
Benjamin Couch House
Isacc Fitz Sawyer

William Pingrey House
Stephen Pingrey House
Moses P. Thompson House
Stephen C. Webster House
Salisbury Academy

John Webster House

James & Rebecca Rutherford House
Capt. James & Rebecca Rutherford House
Col. Josiah Green House

John Dunlap House

John Dunlap House

Seth K. Colby House

Jonathan Garland House harrison
Greenleaf Cilley House

Lt. David Pettenaill House
William F. Parsons House

William Huntoon House

Greelev School House
Dimond Shaw House

Alfred Kittridge House
John Shaw House

Benjamin Pettengill House

Jonathan Arey House

Horatio N. Harvery, Salisbury Town House
Mathew Webster House

William B. Parsons House

Arthur L. Graves House

John G. Smith House

Robert Batchelder House

Isaac Blaisdell House

John Huntoon House
Daniel Watson House

Rev. E.D. Eldridge House
Thomas Whittaker House

James Sanborn House

Cyrus Gookin House,Store & P.O.
Naomi Roby House

Thomas Whittaker House

Trask Woodbury Raleigh House
Hearse House

Center Road School District School
Benjamin Heath House

Van Paige House

Sears-Roebuck Craftsman House

1753
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760
1760

1767

1768,1791

1770

1770
1770

1772
1775
1775
1775

1775
1776

1778
1780
1783

1786
1788

1788
1789
1790
1790
1790
1790
1790
1790
1790
1790
1790
1790
1791
1791,1816
1790 ‘s
1792

1792
1792
1793
1794
1795
1795
1798

1798
1799
1800
1802
1802
1804
1804
1805
1805

1808
1808
1810
1812
1813
1814
1814
1815
1816
1818
1820
1820
1820
1830
1831

1835
1836
1840
1840
1842
1842
1845
1847
1850

1850
1850

1851

1855
1855
1856
1858
1863
1868
1886
1887
1889

1890
1931

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes

North Road

Franklin Road (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
South Road

Loverin Hill Road, Center Rangeway

Loverin Hill Road. Center Ranaewav

North Road

North Range Road just off Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Franklin Road (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)

Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127) prev Searles Hlll

Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127),South Road Villa

South Ranae Road. Warner Road
Couchtown Road

North Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
South Range Road, Warner Road
Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

North Road
West Salisbury Road

West Salisbury Road
Franklin Road, (Crossroads Rte 127 & Rte 4), South ROad Village
Raccoon Hill Rd.

Whittemore Road
South Road, (aka South Range Road/Rte 127)

Franklin Rd, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
Watson Road, off Kearsarge Mt.

Dunlap Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) & West Salsibury Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4),Heights

South Road, (aka South Range Road/Rte 127)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

South Road. (aka South Ranae Road/Rte 127)

Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
Franklin Rd, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
Whittemore Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), Town Common

Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
Humphrey Road, Flag Hole Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Franklin Road (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
West Salisbury Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), South Road Village

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Coach Road

Next to Webster town line

South Range Road, Warner Road

Mountain Road

Mountain Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Whittemore Road

Old Coach Rd & Franklin Road, (aka South Road etc)
South Road aka South Range Road/Rte 127
Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

West Salisbury Road next to river

West Salisbury Road

West Salisbury Road

Whittemore Road

Raccoon Hill Rd.

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) across from mcduffie

Bay Road
Warner Road (aka South Road Ranae Road)
Raccoon Hill Rd. by Oak Hill Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) & Old Coach, corner
Shaw Hill Road

Dunlap Road & Whittemore Road

Mutton Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)

South Road, (aka South Range Road/Rte 127)
Scribner’s Corner

West Salisbury Road

North Road

Quimby Road, Mt Keararge

Franklin Rd, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)

Dunlap Road junction West Salisbuy

West Salisbury Road

West Salisbury

Whittemore Road

Bay Road

South Range Road, Warner Road

Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), Town Common
Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), Town Common
West Salisbury Road

Franklin Road, (Crossroads Rte 127 & Rte 4)
Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)



