	HOUSE NAME			LOCATION
pgs 138-141 pgs 74-75	James Tappan House John Webster - Leonard Judkins House	1753 1760	Yes	North Road Franklin Road (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 74-75	Esq. Joseph Bean House	1760	Yes	Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 88-89	Bohonon & Fellows House	1760	Yes	South Road
pgs 96-99 pgs 100-103	David Pettengill House Chestnut Cottage-Stevens House	1760 1760	Yes Yes	Loverin Hill Road, Center Rangeway  Loverin Hill Road, Center Rangeway
pgs 132-133	Samuel Judkins House	1760	No	North Road
pgs 144-145	Humphrey Webster House	1760	Yes	North Range Road just off Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 72-73	Andrew Pettengill House	1767	Yes	Franklin Road (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 152-155	Congregational Meeting House	1768,1791	Yes	Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127) prev Searles HIII
pgs 70-71	Capt. John Webster House	1770	Yes	Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127),South Road Villa
pgs 116-117	Reuben Greeley House	1770	Yes	South Range Road, Warner Road
pgs 192-193 pgs 136-137	James Peters House Benjamin Huntoon House	1770 1772	No Yes	Couchtown Road  North Road
pgs 64-65	Joseph Fifield House	1775	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 112-113	Deacon Moses Sawyer House	1775	Yes	South Range Road, Warner Road
pgs 54-55 pgs 134-135	Abel Elkins House  Lt. Joseph French House	1775 1775	No No	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) North Road
pgs 30-31	Abraham Sanborn House	1776	Yes	West Salisbury Road
pgs 32-35	Abraham Fifield House	1778	Yes	West Salisbury Road
pgs 66-67	Samuel Greenleaf House Peter Whittemore House	1780 1783	Yes Yes	Franklin Road, (Crossroads Rte 127 & Rte 4), South ROad Village Raccoon Hill Rd.
pgs 126-127 pgs 180-181	Moses Garland House	1786	Yes	Whittemore Road
pgs 108-109	Ens. John Webster House	1788	Yes	South Road, (aka South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 172-173	Lt. Benjamin Pettengill House	1788	Yes	Franklin Rd, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 170-171 pgs 20-21	Nicodemus Watson House Peltiah Gookin House & Barn	1789 1790	No No	Watson Road, off Kearsarge Mt.  Dunlap Road
pgs 20-21 pgs 36-39	Reuben True House	1790	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) & West Salsibury Road
pgs 56-57	Samuel Fifield House	1790	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 60-63	Job Wilson House	1790	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), Heights
pgs 80-81 pgs 92-93	Benjamin Baker House John Townsend House	1790 1790	Yes No	South Road, (aka South Range Road/Rte 127) Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pas 168-169	Jeremy Webster Jr. House	1790	Yes	South Road. (aka South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 174-177	John Sweatt Parsonage	1790	Yes	Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 196-197	Judge Moses Eastman House	1790	Yes	Franklin Rd, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 203-204 pgs 155-157	John Townsend House Baptist Meeting House	1790 1791	Yes Yes	Whittemore Road Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), Town Common
pgs 155-157	Hon. T.W. Thompson House	1791,1816	Yes	Franklin Road, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 206-207	Samuel Judkins House	1790 's	Yes	Humphrey Road, Flag Hole Road
pgs 184-185	Esq. Jospeh Bean House	1792	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 52-53	Thomas & Eliphalet house	1792	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 76-77	Thomas Worcester	1792	No	Franklin Road (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 146-147	William Pingrey House	1793	Yes	West Salisbury Road
pgs 82-83 pgs 48-51	Moses West House William Cate House	1794 1795	Yes Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), South Road Village Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 84-85	Nathaniel West Barn	1795	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 86-87	Calef & Benjamin Smith House	1798	No	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 94-95	J.C. Pettengill House	1798	Yes	Old Coach Road
pgs 210-211 pgs 114-115	Benjamin Couch House Isacc Fitz Sawyer	1799 1800	No Yes	Next to Webster town line South Range Road, Warner Road
pgs 114-113	William Pingrey House	1802	Yes	Mountain Road
pgs 22-23	Stephen Pingrey House	1802	Yes	Mountain Road
pgs 42-43	Moses P. Thompson House	1804	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 106-107	Stephen C. Webster House	1804	Yes	Whittemore Road
pgs 148-151 pgs 188-189	Salisbury Academy John Webster House	1805 1805	Yes Yes	Old Coach Rd & Franklin Road, (aka South Road etc) South Road aka South Range Road/Rte 127
pgs 58-59	James & Rebecca Rutherford House	1808	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 58-59	Capt. James & Rebecca Rutherford House	1808	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 44-45	Col. Josiah Green House	1810	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 2-3	John Dunlap House	1812	No	West Salisbury Road next to river
pgs 24-25	John Dunlap House	1813	Yes	West Salisbury Road
pgs 6-7 pgs 182-183	Seth K. Colby House Jonathan Garland House harrison	1814 1814	No Yes	West Salisbury Road Whittemore Road
pgs 130-131	Greenleaf Cilley House	1815	Yes	Raccoon Hill Rd.
pas 46-47	Lt. David Pettengill House	1816	Yes	
pgs 190-191 pgs 12-13	William F. Parsons House William Huntoon House	1818 1820	No Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) across from mcduffie  Bay Road
pas 118-119	Greeley School House	1820	Yes	Warner Road (aka South Road Range Road)
pgs 128-129	Dimond Shaw House	1820	No	Raccoon Hill Rd. by Oak Hill Road
pgs 208-209 pgs 124-125	Alfred Kittridge House John Shaw House	1830 1831	No Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) & Old Coach, corner Shaw Hill Road
pgs 124-125 pgs 16-17	Benjamin Pettengill House	1835	Yes	Dunlap Road & Whittemore Road
pgs 10-17 pgs 200-201	Jonathan Arey House	1836	Yes	Mutton Road
pgs 160-161	Horatio N. Harvery, Salisbury Town House	1840	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 178-179	Mathew Webster House	1840	No	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 120-121 pgs 122-123	William B. Parsons House Arthur L. Graves House	1842 1842	Yes Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4) Old Turnpike Road (Route 4)
pgs 122-123 pgs 90-91	John G. Smith House	1845	Yes	South Road, (aka South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 198-199	Robert Batchelder House	1847	No	Scribner's Corner
pgs 40-41	Isaac Blaisdell House	1850	Yes	West Salisbury Road
pgs 142-143 pgs 194-195	John Huntoon House Daniel Watson House	1850 1850	Yes No	North Road Quimby Road, Mt Keararge
pgs 104-105	Rev. E.D. Eldridge House	1851	Yes	Franklin Rd, (aka South Road/South Range Road/Rte 127)
pgs 18-19	Thomas Whittaker House	1855	Yes	Dunlap Road junction West Salisbuy
pgs 26-27	James Sanborn House	1855	Yes	West Salisbury Road
pgs 8-9	Cyrus Gookin House, Store & P.O.	1856	Yes	West Salisbury
pgs 204-205 pgs 10-11	Naomi Roby House Thomas Whittaker House	1858 1863	Yes Yes	Whittemore Road Bay Road
יי-טו פטעו	Trask Woodbury Raleigh House	1868	Yes	South Range Road, Warner Road
pgs 186-187			Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), Town Common
pgs 186-187 pgs 158-159	Hearse House	1886		·
pgs 186-187 pgs 158-159 pgs 162-167	Center Road School District School	1887	Yes	Old Turnpike Road (Route 4), Town Common
pgs 186-187 pgs 158-159				·